PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
FOR

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) for
INSURANCE BROKER SERVICES AND ADMINISTRATION OF AN OWNER

CONTROLLED INSURANCE PROGRAM (OCIP) FOR O'HARE AIRPORT
CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

SR. PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST:  JOSEPH CHAN

SPECIFICATION NO.: 811229
CONFERENCE DATE: JANUARY 23, 2019, 2:00 PM
CONFERENCE LOCATION: CITY HALL, 121 N. LASALLE STREET,

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602
11TH FLOOR, CONFERENCE ROOM 1103

ATTENDEE(S):



B

Baechle, Mark

Managing Director - Construction & Surety Practice

Willis Towers Watson

233 South Wacker Drive

Suite 1800

Chicago, IL 60606

Bries, Brian G.

Area Vice President Construction Practice
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.

2850 Golf Road
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4050

(312) 288-7157 Phone
(773) 230-0206 Mobile
mark.baechle@willistowerswatson.com Email

(630) 694-5155 Phone
(630) 285-3631 Fax

(630) 280-9987 Mobile
brian_bries@ajg.com Email

C

Cantwell, Charley (312) 288-7177 Phone

Vice President Construction Practice (312) 692-1072 Mobile

WillisTowersWatson charley.cantwell@willistowerswatson.com Email
233 South Wacker Drive

Suite 2000

Chicago, IL 60606

Chen, Helen (312) 288-7431 Phone

Senior Vice President
Willis Towers Watson

233 South Wacker Drive

Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60606

(773) 354-7739 Mobile
helen.chen@willistowerswatson.com Email

G

George, John
Vice President
AON

200 East Randolph Street
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 381-5408 Phone
john.georgel@aon.com Email

~ George, Mercedes J.
President
George Insurance Agency

155 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60601

Greene, Anthony
Senior Risk Consultant
Trans Hudson Brokerage

Mack-Cali Centre II

650 From Road, Suite 295
Paramus, NJ 07652

(312) 729-5265 Phone
(312) 729-5264 Fax
mercedes@wag-insurance.com Email

(845) 641-5573 Phone
(973) 476-8492 Mobile
akgreene@transhudsonbrokerage.com Email




H

Henthorn, Marcus
Area Vice President
Gallagher

2850 Golf Road
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4050

Hibbett, John L.
Executive Vice President
Risk Management
Solutions of America, Inc.

309 W. Washington St., Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60606

(630) 694-5152 Phone

(630) 285-4062 Fax

(515) 441-2555 Mobile
marcus_henthorn@aig.com Email

(312) 205-3319 Phone
(312) 960-1920 Fax

(224) 216-0770 Mobile
JHibbett@rmsoa.com Email

J

Jones, Bennie (312) 960-6200 ext 321 Phone
President BJones@rmsoa.com Email
Risk Management

Solutions of America, Inc.

309 W. Washington St., Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60606

Jones, Kiana

Risk Management Information System, Inc.

155 N. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL60601

312-729-5233 Phone
kiana_rmis@att.net Email

L

Lubas, Thomas
Aon

200 E. Randolph
Chicago, IL 60601

312-381-5849 Phone
thomas.lubas@aon.com Email

M

Machado, Daniel
Senior Risk Analyst Surety
Marsh USA Inc.

540 W Madison
Suite 1200
Chicago, IL 60661

(312) 627-6288 Phone
Daniel. Machado@marsh.com Email

McGowan, Rhonda
Community Outreach
Community Insurance Center

1631 South Michigan Ave, Unit 102
Chicago, IL. 60616

(312) 341-9080 Phone

(312) 341-9084 Fax

(312) 967-8978 Direct
rmgowan@communityinscenter.net Email




M

Mowinski, Mark E.
Vice President Real Estate Group
Alliant Insurance Services, Inc.

200 South Wacker Drive
Suite 3030
Chicago, IL 60606

312 589 6611 Phone
(312) 805-2996 Mobile
mmowinski@alliant.com Email

N

Noteman, James L
Vice President
JLT Specialty USA

225 West Wacker Drive, 5th Floor
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 235-8214 Phone
(312) 925-4760 Mobile
Jjames.noteman@jltus.com Email

P

Perno, Matthew F.
Account Executive
Aon Risk Solutions

200 East Randolph
Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 381-4495 Phone
(312) 381-6368 Fax

312. 925.0091 Mobile
matt.perno@aon.com Email

Pierre, Junior

Assistant Vice-President

Senior Account Manager, Property & Casualty
Lambent Risk Management

33 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1150
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 251-2567 Phone
(312) 220-0117 Fax
(312) 220-9200
Jjunior_pierre@lambent-rms.com Email

R

Ribot, Manuel 312.251. 23301 main: 312.220. 9200 Phone
Senior Account Executive/Property Specialist (312) 220-0117 Fax

Lambent Risk Management (312) 953-9891 Mobile

33 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1150
Chicago, IL 60602

Robinson, Larry

Chief Practice Manager
Community Insurance Center

1631 South Michigan Ave, Unit 102
Chicago, IL. 60616

mribot@lambent-rms.com Email

(312) 341-9080 Phone

(312) 341-9084 Fax

(312) 600-0904 Direct
Lrobinson@communityinscenter.net Email

Rothweiler, Gina

Senior Sales Executive
Origami Risk

222 N LaSalle St, Suite 2125
- Chicago, IL 60601

(312) 675-4403 Phone
(847) 894-5009 Mobile
grothweiler@origamirisk.com Email




S

Shamis, Rick

Senior Vice President
Construction Services Group
Alliant Insurance Services, Inc.

200 South Wacker Drive
Suite 3030
Chicago, IL 60606

Shepp, Miles

. Senior Area Vice President

Public Sector Practice
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.

2850 Golf Road
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4050

312207 0011 Phorne
(312) 546-5597 Direct
rshamis@alliant.com Email

(630) 285-3913 Phone

(630) 285-4062 Fax

(847) 220-2155 Mobile
miles_shepp@ajg.com Email

Simpson, Robert
Senior Manager Business Development Midwest
Aon Service Corporation

200 E. Randolph St.

(312) 381-1825 Phone
312.723.5916 Mobile
robert.simpson2@aon.com Email

Chicago, IL 60601 . - -
Stewart, Kenneth (312) 288-7878 Phone
Sr. Account Manager - Construction (312) 234-0640 Fax
WillisTowersWatson kenneth.stewart@willistowerswatson.com Email
233 South Wacker Drive
Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60606
W
Waller, Kim 312-288-7265 Phone
Willis Tower Watson kim.waller@willstowerwatson.com Email
233 S. Wacker Drive
~ Chicago, IL 60606
Watts, Celeste D. (312) 819-1065 Phone
President 312-759-5239 Fax

RiskManagement and Information Systems, Inc

155 N. Michigan Avenue Suite 621
Chicago, IL 60601

Weiss, Irene
USI Insurance Services

222 Riverside Plaza
Chicago, Illinois 60606

(773) 430-7159 Mobile
celeste rmis@sbceglobal.net Email

312-442-7331 Phone
irene.weiss@usi.com Email

Wilson, Ralph M.
Executive Vice President
USI Insurance Services

222 S. Riverside Plaza, Suite 630
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 442-7220 Phone

(610) 362-8168 Fax

(312) 442-7200 Main
ralph.wilson@usi.com Email




